

Form PTO-1594 COMMERCE 1-31-92 Office 06-02-1999



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF

Patent and Trademark

OVER SHEET

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the	attached original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies): Qmax Technology Group, Inc.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)			
dmax Technology Group, Inc.	Name: MG Associates, Inc.			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes [X] No	Internal Address:			
3. Nature of conveyance:	1815 Sheltering Tree Drive			
[X] Assignment [] Merger	City: West Carrollton State: OH ZIP: 45449			
[] Security Agreement [] Change of Name	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No			
[] Other				
Execution Date: April 26, 1999				
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new a June 18, 1998	application, the execution date of the application is:			
A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)				
U.S. Letters Patent No. 4,752,496 and U.S. Letters Patent No. 4,925,667	ned? [] Yes { X } No			
Additional numbers account	ad/ [] res [X] No			
Name and address of party to whom corre- spondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
Name: Gregory J. Lunn	2			
Internal Address: WOOD, HERRON & EVANS, L.L.P.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 [X] Enclosed [] Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: 2700 Carew Tower				
. 441 Vine Street City: Cincinnati State: OH ZIP:45202	Deposit account number: 23-3000 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoin copy is a true copy of the original document. Gregory J. Lunn	g information is true and correct and any attached 5-27-59			
Name of Person Signing Signature	Date			
	Total number of pages including cover sheet: 2			
OMR No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) /1999 DNGUYEN 00000007 4752496 581 80.00 DP Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet inform	·			
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover				

sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PD2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project

(0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20253.

PATENT REEL: 009980 FRAME: 0558

ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT

QMAX TECH	NOLOGY GROUP, INC	
\mathbf{By} :	Wherebeak	
Winfried Schuberth, President		

Witness my hand this Albert day of April			, 1999.
STATE OF	anio.)) ss.	
COUNTY OF _	damilia)	

RECORDED: 05/27/1999

On this Across day of April , 1999, before me personally appeared Winfried Schuberth, who duly acknowledged the signing of the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary act and deed and who executed the same for the uses and purposes therein specified.

Notary Public

GINA R. ROBINSON Notary Public, State of Ohio My Commission Expires Nov. 11, 2002

> PATENT REEL: 009980 FRAME: 0559